
ity of Schertz:                                                     PRE-BID SIGN IN SHEET 

Project Name:                              PROFESSIONAL ARCHITECTURAL/ENGINEERING SERVICES   

Project Number:  #11-PK-50-M-03   Date:  December 19, 2011 

    

Company Name Contact Phone/Fax Email 

 RVK  Eva Ramirez P# 210-733-3535  ramirez@rvk-architects.com 

Address: 745 E. Mulberry #601, San Antonio, TX 78212   F#: 210-733-3549  

RVK           Tony Luetkenhaus P# 210-733-3535  Luetkenhaus@rvk-architects.com 

Address:745 E. Mulberry #601, San Antonio, TX 78212   F#: 210-733-3549  

 Marmon Mok  Cody McBrearty P# 210-225-9492  codym@marmonmok.com 

Address: 716 Wooded Trail, Schertz, TX 78154   F#:  

 Marmon Mok Architecture  Sally  Smith P#  Sally@marmonwok.com 
Address: 700 N. St. Mary’s, Suite 1600, San Antonio Tx 
78205   F#: 210-223-9492  

 Brinkley Sargent Architects  Mr. Bolfs P# 512-610-4700  DDBolfs@Brinkley Sargent.com 

Address:611 S. Congress, Suite 225, Austin, TX 78704   F#:  

 Marmon Mok   Greg Houston P# 210-223-9492  Houston@marmonmok.com 
Address:700 N. St. Mary’s, Suite 1600, San Antonio, TX 
78205   F#:  

 City of Schertz  Jerry McFarland  P#  210-619-1162  jmcfarland@schertz.com 

Address: 10 Commercial Place, Bldg #1, Schertz, TX 78154   F#: 210-619-1169  

 JQ  Stephanie Silva P# 210-349-9098   ssilva@jpsatx.com 

Address:125 W. Sunset, San Antonio, TX, 78209   F#:210-349-0146  

 JQ  Erica L. Gagne P# 210-349-9098  egagne@jqsatx.com 

Address: 125 W. Sunset, San Antonio, TX 78209   F#:   

 Bai. LLC  Rita Harris     

Address:4006 Speedway, Austin, TX 78751   F#: 512-476-3464  

 Keith Zars Pools  Alvin Groves P# 210-884-7079  2l@2lgroups.com 

Address:17427 San Pedro, San Antonio, TX 78232   F#:  
    



City of Schertz:                                                     PRE-BID SIGN IN SHEET 

Project Name:                          PROFESSIONAL ARCHITECTURAL/ENGINEERING SERVICES   

Project Number:  #11-PK-50-M-03   Date:  December 19, 2011 

    

Company Name Contact Phone/Fax Email 

RVK Kenneth Zuschlag P# 210-733-3535  Zuschl2q@rvk-architects.com 

Address: 745 E. Mulberry #601, San Antonio, Tx 78212   F#: 210-733-3549  

 Dewberry Architects               Kevin Fralicks P# 469-232-5232   kfralicks@dewberry.com 

Address:7557 Rambler Rd. Suite 670, Dallas, TX    F#:  

 Geof Edwards/Kell Munoz Architects  Geof Edwards P# 349-1163  Geowards@kellmunoz.com 

Address:1017 N. Main, Ste 300   F#:529-1038  

 CEC  Alan Lindskog P#  798-9207  lindskog@cectexas.com 

Address:   F#: 641-9999  

 Vickrey & Associates, Inc.  Rob Clark P# 210-349-3271  rclark@vickerynet.com 

Address: 12940 Country Parkway, SA.  TX 78216   F#: 210-349-2561  

 SHW  Michael Martinez P# 210-223-9588   

Address:1160 E. Commerce, #200, SA, TX 78205   F#:210-223-9589  

        

Address:   F#:  

        

Address:   F#:  

        

Address:   F#:  

        

Address:   F#:  

        

Address:   F#:  
    


